

report_export

Searching PW 2606 for 2024

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20180693	PW 2606	12-05-2022	10-20-2023	04-17-2024	180	Pms	Monthly	19,731.25	19,731.25	180
20292062	PW 2606	05-02-2024	05-02-2024	05-05-2024	3	Channel	Web	567.00	20,298.25	183
20291780	PW 2606	05-01-2024	05-08-2024	05-14-2024	6	Channel	Web	1,176.00	21,474.25	189
20289018	PW 2606	04-19-2024	05-15-2024	05-21-2024	6	Channel	OTA	2,044.00	23,518.25	195
20262988	PW 2606	12-27-2023	05-24-2024	05-29-2024	5	Channel	Web	2,605.25	26,123.50	200
20299256	PW 2606	05-25-2024	05-30-2024	06-04-2024	5	Channel	OTA	1,559.25	27,682.75	205
20297069	PW 2606	05-19-2024	06-05-2024	06-09-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,770.00	29,452.75	209
20287934	PW 2606	04-15-2024	06-12-2024	06-15-2024	3	Channel	Web	1,367.52	30,820.27	212
20290295	PW 2606	04-24-2024	06-15-2024	06-22-2024	7	Pms	Web	4,007.70	34,827.97	219
20291411	PW 2606	04-30-2024	06-24-2024	06-30-2024	6	Pms	Owner Guest	0.00	34,827.97	225
20310584	PW 2606	06-24-2024	06-30-2024	07-03-2024	3	Pms	Call Center	1,377.00	36,204.97	228
20306740	PW 2606	06-13-2024	07-03-2024	07-07-2024	4	Channel	OTA	3,117.45	39,322.42	232
20290381	PW 2606	04-25-2024	07-07-2024	07-12-2024	5	Channel	Web	2,743.00	42,065.42	237
20311363	PW 2606	06-27-2024	07-12-2024	07-15-2024	3	Channel	Web	1,535.00	43,600.42	240
20292175	PW 2606	05-03-2024	07-18-2024	07-22-2024	4	Channel	Web	2,187.00	45,787.42	244
20299963	PW 2606	05-27-2024	07-22-2024	07-26-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,942.00	47,729.42	248
20314707	PW 2606	07-09-2024	07-26-2024	07-29-2024	3	Channel	Airbnb	1,604.27	49,333.69	251
20304455	PW 2606	06-06-2024	08-01-2024	08-04-2024	3	Pms	Call Center	1,416.00	50,749.69	254
20295764	PW 2606	05-15-2024	08-04-2024	08-09-2024	5	Channel	Web	2,360.00	53,109.69	259
20299738	PW 2606	05-26-2024	08-18-2024	08-22-2024	4	Channel	Web	895.00	54,004.69	263
20303516	PW 2606	06-04-2024	08-24-2024	09-01-2024	8	Channel	OTA	2,118.80	56,123.49	271
20253152	PW 2606	09-27-2023	09-03-2024	10-03-2024	30	Pms	Monthly	4,591.52	60,715.01	301
20308537	PW 2606	06-18-2024	10-04-2024	10-11-2024	7	Channel	Web	2,247.00	62,962.01	308
20332988	PW 2606	10-03-2024	10-12-2024	10-15-2024	3	Channel	Web	849.15	63,811.16	311